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MONDAY 16 SEPTEMBER 2019

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

10032/2017

5081/2008

3645/2019

202/2019

203/2019

9200/2019
8693/2016

9662/2018

DIVISION A

DIVISION C

CIVIL TRIALS

Khanyisa Community Development Organisation & 2 others
vs Director: Development Management: Region 2,
Western Cape & 2 others

Byett Andrew Paul vs The Road Accident Fund

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Larry Clarence Witkowsky
& 1 other

WTW Civil (Pty) Ltd vs The Head of The Department:
Western Cape Provincial Government

WTW Civil (Pty) Ltd vs The Head of The Department:
Western Cape Provincial Government

E vs W H Hufkie
E S Vilakazi vs Viwe Vilakazi

C M Africa vs The Director of Public Prosecution

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC27/18 S vs F Murphy & 6 others

CC40/17  Svs KHarrison & 4 others

DIVISIOND (CC63/18 S vs D Manno & 1 other

Review/Settin
Aside

Damages

Bond

Rule 43
Divorce

Setting Aside



DIVISION G

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

CC62/18
CC32/18
CC80/17
CC10/19

CC31/19

S vs R Samuels & 6 others
S vs M A Sipika & 4 others
S vs M Fagan & 4 others

S vs H Harker

S vs K Makasi & 1 other

CIRCUIT COURT AT OUDTSHOORN

CC59/18

S vs ] Mooi



